ZACHODNIOPOMORSKA LIGA PLYWACKA2016/2017 1l EDYCJA

Choszczno, 18-3-2017

Konkurencja 4
2017-03-18 - 13:00

Chtopcéw, 50m dowolny

Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja
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SZEMBORSKI, Wiktor
MICHALECZKO, Kacper
BIEGASIEWICZ, Franciszek
POLAKOWSKI, Leon
STEPNIK, Mitosz

BALIK, Mikotaj

BILENKI, Szymon
KOLCZYK, Hubert
PIETKA, Mitosz
MAJDANSKI, Borys
WODZYNSKI, Jacek
BRZECZEK, Jakub
DOKURNO, Jakub
GRYKIEN, Maksymilian
KOWALIK, Hubert
JANUSZEWSKI, Kamil
TOMCZAK, Mikotaj
JASTROWICZ, Jakub
GOZDZIK, Tymoteusz
KOWAL, Maciej
PUJANEK, Aleksander
BERA, Witold
FECHNER, Mateusz
PIESLAK, Adam
FEDASZ, Alan

KAZIUK, Adrian
WESOLOWSKI, Michat
MICHALOWSKI, Jakub
SERAFIN, Szymon
MALISZEWSKI, Mikotaj
BIALOKOZOWICZ, Leon
KUBIS, Kacper

BUDNIK, Adam
SZEWCZYK, Jeremi
PAZONTKA, Oliwier
STASZAK, Jan
PASZKOWSKI, Maksymilian
ROSIAK, Mikotaj
PROKOPOWICZ, Barttomiej
oLOW, Piotr

CHURSKI, Szymon
BLYSZ, Piotr
KAZIMIERCZAK-LECKI, Aleksy

Rok ur.
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8 -10 lat
Wyniki

Czas Pkt.
3454 201
35.07 192
3544 186
3591 179
36.28 174
36.80 166
36.81 166
37.04 163
37.26 160
38,53 145
38.96 140
39.11 139
39.66 133
39.86 131
40.02 129
4048 125
40.62 124
41.13 119
41.13 119
41.33 117
41.80 113
4221 110
42.28 110
42.36 109
4270 106
4277 106
42.83 105
42.87 105
4340 101
4349 101
43.90 98
45.77 86
46.48 82
46.55 82
46.58 82
46.63 82
47.13 79
47.63 76
48.36 73
48.53 72
50.49 64
51.52 60
56.22 46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47480

Registered to MKS ZNICZ Koszalin
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